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25m Schnellfeuerpistole

Arge Alp 2017
Rangliste

Schwoich

Total
Start

Nr
Name Position

Serien
BemerkungRang

Subt
otal

Stellung
1 2 3

1663-38x
1 Bayern

824

839

283 278 263

288 274 277

268D2

280

548-  6x

D1KNÖPFLE Max105 Maenner 95 94 91

92 87 89

289D2

278

567-20x

D1MEIXNER Andreas108 Maenner 97 93 88

99 95 95

282D2

266

548-12x

D1MÜLLER Thomas103 Maenner 91 91 84

97 92 93

1648-39x
2 Tirol

827

821

288 283 256

281 281 259

277D2

283

560-13x

D1LIEGL Günther107 Maenner 95 96 92

94 96 87

280D2

277

557-14x

D1SAILER Rudi109 Maenner 96 95 86

91 99 90

264D2

267

531-12x

D1SAILER Herbert101 Maenner 97 92 78

96 86 82

1523-16x
3 St. Gallen

741

782

269 267 205

275 263 244

272D2

258

530-  5x

D1RIEDENER Andreas102 Maenner 94 93 71

97 91 84

262D2

245

507-  6x

D1GÖTTI Hansruedi106 Maenner 91 88 66

91 92 79

248D2

238

486-  5x

D1BURRI Beni104 Maenner 84 86 68

87 80 81

1288-  8x
4 St. Gallen Jun

648

640

249 231 168

222 210 208

273D2

264

537-  7x

D1ZURSCHMIEDE Frederik115 Junioren 92 90 82

93 94 86

210D2

192

402-  1x

D1BRUNNER Daniel112 Junioren 81 76 35

72 77 61

157D2

192

349-  0x

D1ZÖPFEL Max113 Junioren 76 65 51

57 39 61

Zusammenfassung
Anzahl Schützen auf dieser Liste: 12; Anzahl Schützen: 15; Anzahl Teams: 4
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